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With Best Wishes 
for Christmas 

& 
the New Year 

from all at

Veldonn Printers Limited
46 Clensmore Street, Kidderminster, Worcestershire DY10 2JS

Tel: 01562 68477 Email: sales@veldonn.co.uk

Company details can be printed in several positions if you have multiple addresses.

Add your 
company logo 
and staff 
signatures

Choose from 16 designs
Bespoke personal printing
Superb quality in high gloss at affordable prices

Personal or business 
photograph 
(optional)

Multiple address and additional information

Charlotte
Emilia

Jack

CHRISTMAS CARD
CATALOGUE 2022

Welcome to our

YOUR LOGO HERE

You may have any greeting, wording, logos, signatures printed inside your 
choice of Christmas card. 
Supply us with a database of your customers and we can safely and 
securely mail out your personalised cards saving you time and money.
Please contact one of our sales team if you have any questions or if we can 
help with your order.



Cartoon Christmas
2.

Christmas decoration
1.

Christmas Glittter
4.

Christmas Tree
3.



Christmas Year
5.

Christmas Paper Art
6.

Golden Christmas
7.

Antlers & Baubles
8.



Christmas Wreath
9.

Christmas Bauble
10.

Christmas Jumper
11.

Funny Moose
12.



Christmas Eve
14.

Christmas Gift
13.

Neon Christmas
15.

Merry Christmas
16.



Choose Your Card
(Please copy this form if you wish to order more than one card design or have more than one layout).

Code:		       Title:

Quantity
Please specify no. of cards 
(Minimum order 30)

Details at base of card (please add your text below - e.g. Company Name/Address/Tel/Fax/Website/Email - tick alignment)

Align left Align centre Align right Include logo/Signature(s)
I have previously sent my logo by email to:
sales@veldonn.co.uk

Times Roman
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Gill Sans
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Art Brush
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Helvetica
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Futura
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Zafino
A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

Typeface (please tick one)

Personalise Your Card
Standard Greeting (please tick one)

Season’s Greetings
With Best Wishes for 

Christmas & the New Year
A Merry Christmas

and a Happy New Year
Special Greeting

Please use box below 

A B C D

Special Greeting Please add your text in clear bold capital lettering. (Type will appear on card as upper & lowercase in black only)D

Contact Details

Name: 
Company:
Address:

Tel:	 Email:



CARD PRICES

Quantity
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110

Price £
61.00
69.00
76.00
83.00
91.00
98.00
105.00
113.00
120.00

Quantity
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200

Price £
128.00
135.00
142.00
150.00
157.00
164.00
172.00
179.00
186.00

Price on Application for Higher Quantities

4pp Gloss Laminated Outer
Rectangular 210 mm x 148 mm or Square 150 mm x 150 mm

Veldonn Printers Limited | CREATIVE DESIGN AND PRINT
46 Clensmore Street | Kidderminster | Worcestershire | DY10 2JS
www.veldonn.co.uk sales@veldonn.co.uk or (01562 68477

How to order

Printing inside your card - Use our Standard Greeting options or clearly show your own message in box 
provided then simply choose a typeface.

Artwork for logos and signatures - Artwork is best supplied by email. To ensure good quality print, logos/
signatures should be formatted as eps or high resolution (300 dpi) TIFF or JPEG formats are also acceptable. 
For on-line ordering, please upload a high-resolution, print ready JPEG file.

Acknowledgment of orders - When an order is received we will check to make sure we have all details and 
artwork, if there is any issues with information supplied or artwork we will contact you as soon as possible. 
An email confirmation will be sent accordingly within 1 working day.

Approving your FREE proof - Once your order has been processed we will send a pdf proof via email, if 
needed. Please check all details carefully before approving. Veldonn Printers Ltd cannot be held responsible 
for any errors printed that were not noticed at the proofing stage. Please contact us if you have any queries.

Delivery - Your order will be processed and printed within 7 working days. Cards are creased and supplied 
flat with white envelopes.

http://www.veldonn.co.uk
mailto:sales%40veldonn.co.uk?subject=Christmas%20card%20order
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