Veldonn Range **CHRISTMAS CARD CATALOGUE 2022** 

## CHRISTMAS CARD CATALOGUE 2022

- Choose from 16 designsBespoke personal printing
- \* Superb quality in high gloss at affordable prices

You may have any greeting, wording, logos, signatures printed inside your choice of Christmas card.

Supply us with a database of your customers and we can safely and securely mail out your personalised cards saving you time and money. Please contact one of our sales team if you have any questions or if we can help with your order.



Add your company logo and staff signatures

Company details can be printed in several positions if you have multiple addresses.





























AN AN











## **Contact Details**

Tel:		Emai	il:			
	ur Card ou wish to order more than Title:	one card design or hav	re more than one layout).		Quantity Please specify no. of cards (Minimum order 30)	
Personalise Your Card Standard Greeting (please tick one)						
A Season's C	Greetings	B With Best Wish Christmas & the N	es for	A Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year	Special Greeting Please use box below	
D Special (	Greating			pe will appear on card as uppe		
	Frieds	add your text in clear	bold capital lettering. (Ty	be will appear on card as uppe	r & lowercase in black only)	
<b>Details at base of card</b> (please add your text below - e.g. Company Name/Address/Tel/Fax/Website/Email - tick alignment)						
Details at t	Dase of card	(please add your tex	kt below - e.g. Company №	Vame/Address/Tel/Fax/Websi	te/Email - tick alignment)	
Align left	Align centre	Align right	Include logo/Sigr		reviously sent my logo by email to: eldonn.co.uk	
	ease tick one)					
Gill Sans A Merry Christma	s and a Happy New Year	Art Brush A Merry Chris	istmas and a Happy New	Helvetica A Merry Chri	stmas and a Happy New Year	
Times Roman A Merry Christma	s and a Happy New Year	Futura A Merry Chris	stmas and a Happy Nev	v Year A Merry C	Christmas and a Happy New Year	

## How to order

**Printing inside your card** - Use our Standard Greeting options or clearly show your own message in box provided then simply choose a typeface.

**Artwork for logos and signatures** - Artwork is best supplied by email. To ensure good quality print, logos/ signatures should be formatted as eps or high resolution (300 dpi) TIFF or JPEG formats are also acceptable. For on-line ordering, please upload a high-resolution, print ready JPEG file.

**Acknowledgment of orders** - When an order is received we will check to make sure we have all details and artwork, if there is any issues with information supplied or artwork we will contact you as soon as possible. An email confirmation will be sent accordingly within 1 working day.

**Approving your FREE proof** - Once your order has been processed we will send a pdf proof via email, if needed. Please check all details carefully before approving. Veldonn Printers Ltd cannot be held responsible for any errors printed that were not noticed at the proofing stage. Please contact us if you have any queries.

**Delivery** - Your order will be processed and printed within 7 working days. Cards are creased and supplied flat with white envelopes.

onne i molo							
4pp Gloss Laminated Outer Rectangular 210 mm x 148 mm or Square 150 mm x 150 mm							
Quantity	Price £	Quantity	Price £				
30	61.00	120	128.00				
40	69.00	130	135.00				
50	76.00	140	142.00				
60	83.00	150	150.00				
70	91.00	160	157.00				
80	98.00	170	164.00				
90	105.00	180	172.00				
100	113.00	190	179.00				
110	120.00	200	186.00				
Price on Application for Higher Quantities							

## **CARD PRICES**

Price on Application for Higher Quantities



Veldonn Printers Limited | CREATIVE DESIGN AND PRINT 46 Clensmore Street | Kidderminster | Worcestershire | DY10 2JS www.veldonn.co.uk sales@veldonn.co.uk or 201562 68477